2018-202400 L U 0 O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz018-2024 b ggdoooobooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

O000o00ooo http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/F29847PMWV.html

gooboboboOO0OdRrRMB70000 00O ORMB72000 O O +0 OO O RMB 7500

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/F29847PMWV.html

Jooodootdboodd

gogbobbobbodoooobbbobbodooouobbbzebbboooaod
goooboomnwoooooooTtTbdooooo3whooggoooooooboog
gogobobobzbubboooTtTdnonnnoddeocoot U

gogoobbobbbdoooooboboobobboooouooTTbbbogoooo oo
0000000000 &dgquo,0 0000000 DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOOO0O0D0OODOO &rdquo;
0000000000 &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo;d &ldquo;0 O &rdquo;0 D DO OO O OO OO
ggoooobood

gobobbgooooobobuogoooobobbouoooobobbuoooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
000000000 &dguosd0O0&dquo, 0 000000 OOODOO0OOOOTTOOODOO
googn

gobobboooooobbobuogoooobbbbooooooTvoooooobod
gogbboboodgggdgyrseodobbobboul2ubbobbouooogobn
guobobbooooobobouooooobbouaao

gogbobbbbodggzois-2024 oo oooooooooooooo
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
gogobbbbobooogoobobboooooobobbbooooooooboon

gobobbgooooobbogooooobbouoooobbbooooooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
goobobobobbodooooon

goooo
gooboobobooooon
110000000
11100000
11200000
113000004



11400000
1200000000
121000000
122000000
12300000400
1240000000000
1250000000000

goddb204-20160 0000 OOOOOOOO
2100000
211000000004
21200000000000
2130 000nbooboobooad
2140 0000000000
2200000

2210 00000000004
2220000000000040
2230 00000000004
230004
2310000000 0d
2320000000004
233000000 0d
2340000000004
235000000000
236000000000
2370 00nbonoooboood
2400000
241000000
242000000
2430000000
2440000000



gddb204-20160 0000 OOOOOOOO
3102014-20160 OO0 0000 OooOO
ggoooon

120000000

3o ooon

140000000

32002014-201600 OO0 nooO
210000000

3220000000

230 000b0bO0

330 2014-20160 DU oo on
WO oooon

320000000
_Uoopooooo
340000000

/v oooood

e noooag

U0 ODAPPO OO

340 2014-20160 DD U000 oon
341000

34200000

d3000bbon

440000000

gobb204-206e0 0000 0OODODOO0O0O0O0OOOOOO
4102014-201600 0O OO O 0O0O0O0O0O0OO
4110000000

4120000000

4130000000

4140000000

4150000000

Aledgnnon



42002014-201600 DO DO 0O0O0OO0OOUO
4210 00000D0O0O

A20 00000 bO0n

4230 0000ponbonon
A4A40 0 0000nbOnO0n
4302014-20160 000D O0O0O0O0O0O0OO
Al googoooon
A32000000D0O0
A33000gonoobood
43400000000
A3s0uunonon

Aol uopobooObood
As/dgoononon
AA0D00000oooobbobbobood
4410000000

4420000000

4430000000

4440000000

4450000000

godbb204-2016e0 0 00O OODODOO0O0O0O0OOOODOO
slidoooooboobood
110000 noon

5120000000

.30 nboonooug

140 00000000000

.150 000000000
5.202014-201600 OO OO ooO
210000000

5220000000

230000000

5240000000



250000000
5302014-20160 0D OO0 000O0OOO
s3gunonboon

5320000 DbDbOD

33U nbnbn
5340000000
s4albdugooboobood
541000000
420000000
S430000DbODO
440000000

°A450 00000
s4e0000DOODO

sh oo nbnouooooon
L 1 dunnbonon

sh 20000000

°h 3 b non

°.040 000000

5500 bbnug

godbb204-2016e0 0 00O OODODOO0O0O0O0OOOODOO
6.102014-20160 DO OO0 ooon
6110000000040

61200000000

6130 000000O0dg

6140000000

6150000000

elelinnonon

617000 nboon

6180000000

610 nonon
6.2002014-20160 O OO 0o ooon



621000000000
622000000000
6230000000
6240000000
625000000000
e300 onoboouoooo
6310000000
6320000000

633000 000uU
6340000000

Al 0o douoooswoTdg
6.4.10 O O O StrengthsO 00 O

6.4.20 O O O WeaknessesO [0 [
6.4.30 O O O OpportunitiesC] 0 O
6.4.40 0 0O O ThreatsD O O

e 0nnonouooooon
6510000000
65200000000

653000 0U0O0uU
o000 O0DOObOODOooog
6610000000
6620000000

6630 00O U

664000 00O0O0OONO

o5 UOUOUUN

/0 oooobooooooon
6710000000
672000000
6730000y

gobb204-201e0 0000 OODOOO0O0O0O0OO
71000



111000 o0oon
7120000000
7130 00onoon
7140000000
7150 SwoTh 0 0O 0O
7160 0oononon
72000
7210000000
7220000000
7230000000
240000000
7250 SwWwOoTh 0 0O 0O
260000000
730 TCLO U
310 00ooon
7320000000
(330 nboon
7340000000
(350000000
74a000gn
r41000ooon
7420000000
430 000nboon
7440000000
450000000
rs0gogn
7510000000
7520000000
530000000
7540000000
7550 SwOoTh 0 0O 0O
rse0dnonon



000D02018-20240 D 00D DODODOO0O00O0O0ODODODOZY GXHO
gluuuuuooooon
glLiiogooooDooog

gl ooood

gl upbooonoog

g2l ugoooboobood
g21duoonoon

822000 bnod

g3l b nonooog
8.302018-20240 D Lo ooo
gl onoon

8320000000 OZYGXHO

g
gooboDoo?2025

goono O

gogoobooboodd
gogoooboobogod
goggobbobboooooon
gogoobbobboooooon
gogobobooboodd
gogobooboboooogn
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobbobbogogoobon
godgoobbobboooooon
goobz011-20150 0 00poooooodg
gogz01-20150 0 goooobboodoooon
gogzdoobooboooooan
gogzsgobooboogooooobon



gogzsgdoboobbodgogoobobbouoooooobooobood
gogz011-20150 00 goooooo
gogzdoobobbbooggooooboooood
gopo00bbbbodgoooobobbbooooon
gogzsgoboobbooggogoboooood
gooz2011-20150 00 gpooooo
googz2011-20150 000 ooon
gopo0oooboogooooon
gogzsgoboobbooggogoboooood
gopos00oobbooooooobooobooboog
gogzsdoobobobodggoooooooood
goposdobobobboodoooobobobbboooooooboo
gogzsdubboboboddoggobobboogooonoboo
gooz011-20150 00 0ooobooooooon
gogz01-20150 0 gopoobooodggg
gobzudoobobobboooooooooboo

gogz0i-z20150 dgdgoooooougoooon
goobbobobboooooobbobbuooooon
gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd

gogooboobooboogd

00000 o htte://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/F29847PMWV. html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/F29847PMWV.html

